
First 
Name

Last 
Name

School Email                         Phone
Nicole Fajardo Barton nfajardo@irvingisd.net (972)600-4139
Soledad Guerrrero Brandenburg soguerrero@irvingisd.net (972)600-7161
Gloria Martinez Britain gmartinez@irvingisd.net (972)600-3832
Maria Mancillas Brown mamancillas@irvingisd.net (972)600-4004
Claudia Gonzalez Davis cgonzalez03@irvingisd.net (972)600-4928
Guadalupe Abrego Elliott gabrego@irvingisd.net (972)600-4318
Anakaren Maturino Farine amaturino@irvingisd.net (972)600-7792
Victoria Elia Gilbert evictoria@irvingisd.net (972)600-0402
Gloria Yeberino Good gyeberino@irvingisd.net (972)600-3361
Vacant  Haley, J (972)600-6600
Victoria Lopez Haley, T evictoria@irvingisd.net (972)600-7055
Ana Espinoza Hanes anaespinoza@irvingisd.net (972)600-3604
Myrna Andolz Johnston mandolz@irvingisd.net (972)600-7776
Maria Martinez Keyes mamartinez@irvingisd.net (972)600-3431
Paoloa Maldonado Lee pmaldonado@irvingisd.net (972)600-7814
Angela Storm Lively astorm@irvingisd.net (972)600-6760
Andrea Valdez Schulze soguerrero@irvingisd.net (972)600-3532
Ofelia Flores Stipes offlores@irvingisd.net (972)600-4568
Lucy Conde Townley mconde@irvingisd.net (972)600-6813
Deyanira Valdez Townsell dvaldez@irvingisd.net (972)600-5502
Oralia Trevino Austin MS otrevino@irvingisd.net (972)600-3141
Sonia Calles Bowie MS scalles@irvingisd.net (972)600-3026
Betty Berggren Crockett MS bberggren@irvingisd.net (972)600-4794
Ana Huerta de Zavala 

MS
aheurtabaez@irvingisd.net (972)600-6045

Genesis Salazar Houston MS maldonado@irvingisd.net (972)600-7557
Lorena 
(Leyla)

De La 
Garza

Johnson MS ldelagarza@irvingisd.net (972)600-0580
Rita Taylor Lamar MS rtaylor@irvingisd.net (972)600-4400
Angelita Hinojosa Travis MS angehinojosa@irvingisd.net (972)600-0111
Mendez Crystal Nimitz cmendez@irvingisd.net (972)600-5726
Pierson Pierson Singley Aca gpierson@irvingisd.net (972)600-5981


